V.92 Desktop Business Modems
Benefits
•	 Increased upload speeds
•	 V.34/33.6K Super G3 Fax
•	 Globally approved
The MultiModem® ZBA V.92 business modem supports remote configuration, callback security, as well as
dial-up and 2-wire leased line connections making it the modem of choice for business applications. With V.92,
this modem provides an increase in upload speeds and quicker connect times than traditional V.90 modems.

France
Tel:	 +(33) 1 49 19 22 06
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
MT9234ZBA-NAM	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-EU	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-GB/IE	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-NAM	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-EU	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-V-GB-IE	 V.92 Voice/Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
MT9234ZBA-USB	 V.92 Data/Fax World Modem	 Global
Global Approvals. With the globally approved MultiModem ZBA
business modem, you need just one modem for worldwide
use. This model has approvals in many countries so you can
ship one SKU (stock unit) virtually anywhere in the world.